ASTRO

Pool:
NAICS:

Contract #

47QFCA22D0101
47QFCA22D0102
47QFCA22D0103
47QFCA22D0104
47QFCA22D0105
47QFCA22D0106
47QFCA22D0107
47QFCA22D0108
47QFCA22D0109
47QFCA22D0110
47QFCA22D0111
47QFCA22D0112
47QFCA22D0113
47QFCA22D0114
47QFCA22D0115
47QFCA22D0116
47QFCA22D0117
47QFCA22D0118
47QFCA22D0119
47QFCA22D0120
47QFCA22D0122
47QFCA22D0123
47QFCA22D0125
47QFCA22D0126
47QFCA22D0127
47QFCA22D0128
47QFCA22D0129
47QFCA22D0130
47QFCA22D0132
47QFCA22D0133
47QFCA22D0134
47QFCA22D0135
47QFCA22D0136
47QFCA22D0137
47QFCA22D0138
47QFCA22D0139
47QFCA22D0140
47QFCA22D0141
47QFCA22D0142
47QFCA22D0143
47QFCA22D0144
47QFCA22D0145

Aviation

488190 — Other Support Activities for Air Transportation

Business Size Status CACM Name

Organization

A2M Consulting LLC

AAR Government Services, Inc.

Adams Communication & Engineering Technology, Inc.
AIRTEC, INC.

HIl Mission Technologies Corp

AVMAC LLC

Battlespace Flight Services, LLC

Battlespace, Inc

BERRY AVIATION, INC.

Bode Aviation, Inc.

Boeing Company, The

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc.

CACI, INC. - FEDERAL

Construction Helicopters, Inc.

CRUZ ASSOCIATES INC.

Delta Resources, Inc.

DRAKEN INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Amentum Services, Inc.

Erickson Incorporated

General Atomics Aeronautical Systems, Inc.
CAE USA Inc.

Leidos, Inc.

M1 SUPPORT SERVICES, L.P.

M7 AEROSPACE LLC

MAG DS Corp.

Mantech Advanced Systems International, Inc.
Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation
Oasis Systems, LLC

Peraton Inc.

Pinnacle Solutions, Inc.

RAYTHEON COMPANY

SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC
SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
Scientific Research Corporation

Serco Inc.

Sierra Nevada Corporation

SIGMATECH, INC.

SMARTRONIX, LLC

STRATEGIC TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE, INC.
Textron Systems Corporation

USFalcon, Inc.

Vertex Aerospace LLC
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Albenago Arseo
Allison Skowron
Michael Seldes
Courtney Turner
M. Kimberly Schuler
Katie Leahy

Ted Field

Dave Battaglini
Austin Vermillion
Kevin Fredekind
Scott McCormick
Courtney Koy
llene Easterly
James Shaw
Brian Thompson
Christopher Renz
James Gallagher
Eileen Brown
Janelle Blocker
Sharon Goldin
Ron Boyle

Juvy Van Tuijl
Joseph Keller
Leslie Rentas
Dawn Felts
Jeromy Block
Monica Kulisch
Lindsay Norcio
Stuart Copan
Terri Rushing
Paula Cline Walker
Felecia Troupe
Kathleen Fee
Melissa Haynes
Charlotte Hitner
Katherine Huff
Lisa Willett
Bethany Creger
Alexander Chopra
Sophie Stevens
Adam Carrera
David Rowland

CACM Phone
702-351-4204

443-926-4700

832-248-4737

202-327-1461
717-825-7891
734-496-7076
757-833-7538
703-658-7500 ext: 1134
419-357-0043
301-944-3132

682-718-7455

940-323-1119 ext: 105
210-497-0132

703-218-6440
703-713-4588

703-637-3807
256-489-1115
310-710-8372
256-258-3998

843-696-0111
757-418-2046
720-656-1271
256-382-1188 ext: 1412
540-312-5964
301-770-7077 ext:
420-628-3494

601-607-6185

CACM Email
aarseo@a2masolutions.com
allison.skowron@aarcorp.com
mseldes@adamscomm.com
cturner@flyairtec.com
mschuler@alionscience.com
katie.leahy@avmaclic.com
ted.field@battlespacefs.com
dbattaglini@battlespace.com
avermillion@berryaviation.com
kevin.fredekind@flybode.com
scott.d.mccormick2@boeing.com
koy_courtney@bah.com
ilene.easterly@caci.com
jshaw@chiaviation.com
Brian.thompson@cruzinc.us
christopher.renz@vtgdefense.com
jgallagher@drakenintl.com
eileen.brown@amentum.com
janelle.blocker@ericksoninc.com
sharon.goldin@ga-asi.com
ronald.boyle@caemilusa.com
juvy.z.vantuijl@leidos.com
joseph.keller@m1services.com
Leslie.Rentas@elbitsystems-us.com
dawn felts@mag.us
jeromy.block@mantech.com
monica.kulisch@ngc.com
lindsay.norcio@astrion.us
stuart.copan@peraton.com
trushing@pinnaclesolutionsinc.com
Paula.cline.walker@rtx.com
felecia.troupe@ses-i.com
Kathleen.L.Fee@saic.com
mhaynes@scires.com
charlotte.hitner@serco-na.com
katherine.huff@sncorp.com
lisa.willett@sigmatech.com
bcreger@smartronix.com
alex@sti-inc.com
ssteve01@textronsystems.com
adam.carrera@usfalcon.com
david.rowland@vtxaero.com

CAPM Name
Albenago Arseo
Warren Crouch
Michael Seldes
Joseph Otto
Melissa Stoner
Stu Alexander
Byron Randolph
Richard Cox
John Butler
Creig Rice
Patrick Sweeney
Patrick McDonnell
William Mickler
Phil Church
Brian Thompson
Sarah Lemn
Jose Monteagudo
Barry MacNeill
Taylor Jensen
DAVID LEVY
Marcus Boyd
Richard Fanelli
Jim Williams
Mark Barboza
Page Nowland
Chip Taylor
Sharlene DAngelo
John Long
LaToya Queener
Duke Tucker
Bryan LeBlanc
Jim Hoke
Vincent Errigo
Arnold Walls
Kyle Cormack
Anthony Pudewell
Raj Sandhu
Carl Gayles
Tyler Boyd
Daniel McQueen
David Jones
John Lepore

CAPM Phone
702-351-4204

443-926-4700

703-201-1435
757-995-2029
702-348-6852
702-595-8415
512-294-0383
602-793-5951

302-584-7501
703-679-3866
517-304-0888
757-833-7538

971-254-6510
858-312-3494
682-772-1562
610-517-0461
940-323-1119 ext: 210

703-999-6582
619-857-9960

571-508-0538
951-240-9263
916-291-9669
256-808-5352
571-430-2807
843-263-8279
703-585-0853

256-348-1531
571-437-2307
301-770-7077
410-628-3593
254-383-1819

CAPM Email Distro Email
aarseo@a2masolutions.com aarseo@a2masolutions.com
warren.crouch@aarcorp.com ASTRO@aarcorp.com

com astr mm.com
jotto@flyairtec.com ASTRO@flyairtec.com
melissa.stoner 1ce.com astr I ience.com
tu lic.com astro com
byron.randolpt com ted com

rcox@battlespace.com
jbutler@berryaviation.com
creig.rice@flybode.com
patrick.m.sweeney@boeing.com
mcdonnell_patrick@bah.com
wmickler@caci.com
pchurch@chiaviation.com
Brian.thompson@cruzinc.us
sarah.lemn@vt-group.com
jmonteagudo@drakenintl.com
barry.macneill@amentum.com

astro@battlespace.com
ASTRO@berryaviation.com
astro@flybode.com
astro@boeing.com
bah_astro@bah.com
caciastro@caci.com
astro@chiaviation.com
astro@cruzinc.us
ASTRO@vtgdefense.com
ASTRO@Drakenintl.com
ASTRO@amentum.com

taylor.jensen@ericksoninc.com ASTRO@ericksoninc.com
david.levy@ga-asi.com sharon.goldin@ga-asi.com
marcus.b i com Astrc i com
richard.a, i@lei com astr idos.com

jim.williams@m1services.com

astro@m1services.com

mark. .com

Leslie.R:

page.nowland@mag.us
chip.taylor@mantech.com
sharlene.dangelo@ngc.com
john.long@oasiste.com
latoya.thompson@mail.peraton.com
dtucker@pinnacle-si.com
bryan_m_leblanc@raytheon.com
jim.hoke@ses-i.com
vincent.errigo@saic.com
awalls@SCIRES.COM
kyle.cormack@serco-na.com
anthony.pudewell@sncorp.com
raj.sandhu@sigmatech.com
cgayles@smxtech.com
tboyd@sti-inc.com
dmcqueen02@textronsystems.com
david.jones@usfalcon.com
john.lepore@vtxco.com

us.com
ASTRO@mag.us
astro@mantech.com
ASTRO@ngc.com
gsaastro@astrion.us
ASTRO@peraton.com
astro@pinnaclesolutionsinc.com
ASTRO@rtx.com
ASTRO.updates@ses-i.com
ASTRO@saic.com
astro@scires.com
ASTRO@serco-na.com
ASTRO-op@sncorp.com
lisa.willett@sigmatech.com
astro@smartronix.com
alex@sti-inc.com
ASTRO@textronsystems.com
astro@usfalcon.com
VTXASTRO@vtxaero.com
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